
I54

OPAL MINERS WAY

ELIZABETH

ST

WAN
AA

RING
 RD

DR
Y 

LA
KE

 R
D

BARRIER HWY

WEST
W

ILC
ANNIA

RD

TIL
PA

 R
D

TILPA RD

DR
Y LA

KE
RD

DRY LAKE RD

BOURKE RD

BOURKE RD

OPAL MINERS WAY

NORMA DOWNS RD

COBAR LGA

TILPA

WILCANNIA

WHITE CLIFFS

Map Identification Number: 1700_COM_HER_006_320_20210521

Heritage Map - Sheet HER_006

004A

001A

006A

011A

009

004

012

001

011

007

005

003

008

014

006

013

002

010

Scale:  1:320,000 @ A3

Central Darling
Local 
Environmental
Plan 2012

0 4 8 12 16
Kilometresj

N

Cadastre
Cadastre 21/05/2021 © Spatial Services

Heritage
Conservation Area - General
Item - General

Projection GDA 1994
MGA Zone 54

Refer to Map HER_006A


